
2A
Fort Dodge
WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 17, 2021

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL
INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

Kyle Davis Fort Dodge 234 279 513
Tucker Langenberg Urbandale 208 300 508
Kaleb Anderson Fort Dodge 254 224 478
Trey Brotherton Denison-Schleswig 234 228 462
Cody Reseland Urbandale 222 229 451
Zane Cairo Urbandale 224 208 432
Kyle Segebart Denison-Schleswig 247 182 429
Cameron Brundage Urbandale 177 242 419
Christian Schmadeke Denison-Schleswig 212 198 410
Trevor James Urbandale 172 237 409
Brady Graves Fort Dodge 224 177 401
Carson Werning Fort Dodge 223 163 386
Jeremy Thode Urbandale 201 173 374
Timber Stewart DSM Hoover 178 191 369
Carson Weeks Sioux Central 156 208 364
Blake Polzin Denison-Schleswig 171 181 352
Cooper Daniels DSM Hoover 170 181 351
Lucas Segebrat Denison-Schleswig 179 169 348
Harrison Dahm Denison-Schleswig 182 162 344
Nicholas Ensley Sioux Central 174 166 340
Mitchell Bolton Fort Dodge 173 161 334
Kevin Baker DSM Hoover 163 165 328
Xavier McCain Sioux Central 146 177 323
Donnie Hennick DSM North 183 139 322
Christian Miller Fort Dodge 167 152 319
Jake Bolter DSM Hoover 132 173 305
Charles Walker DSM Hoover 116 173 289
Trevor Doerring DSM North 145 133 278
Amir Carrillo DSM North 173 90 263
Alexander Moore Sioux Central 137 120 257
RJ DePatten DSM Hoover 84 165 249
Jorge Morales Sioux Central 129 101 230
John Santibanez DSM North 115 105 220
Alexis Landeros-Ordaz DSM North 88 126 214
DeKlyn Willeford Sioux Central 99 105 204
Jose Gonzalez DSM North 87 98 185
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0



BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0
BOWLER 0 0 0

2A
Fort Dodge
FEBRUARY 17, 2021

INDIVIDUAL
GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

Urbandale 2219 202 204 209 195 239 3268
Fort Dodge 2112 224 227 223 195 246 3227
Denison-Schleswig 2001 160 188 183 187 215 2934
DSM Hoover 1642 167 160 166 213 162 2510
Sioux Central 1514 120 122 168 107 142 2173
DSM North 1297 138 156 128 155 139 2013



Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Denison-Schleswig
Trey Brotherton 234 228 462
Kyle Segebart 247 182 429
Christian Schmadeke 212 198 410
Blake Polzin 171 181 352
Lucas Segebrat 179 169 348
Harrison Dahm 182 162 344

TOTAL 2001
DSM North
Donnie Hennick 183 139 322
Trevor Doerring 145 133 278
Amir Carrillo 173 90 263
John Santibanez 115 105 220
Alexis Landeros-Ordaz 88 126 214
Jose Gonzalez 87 98 185

TOTAL 1297
DSM Hoover
Timber Stewart 178 191 369
Cooper Daniels 170 181 351
Kevin Baker 163 165 328
Jake Bolter 132 173 305
Charles Walker 116 173 289
RJ DePatten 84 165 249

TOTAL 1642
Fort Dodge
Kyle Davis 234 279 513
Kaleb Anderson 254 224 478
Brady Graves 224 177 401
Carson Werning 223 163 386
Mitchell Bolton 173 161 334
Christian Miller 167 152 319

TOTAL 2112
Sioux Central
Carson Weeks 156 208 364
Nicholas Ensley 174 166 340
Xavier McCain 146 177 323
Alexander Moore 137 120 257



Jorge Morales 129 101 230
DeKlyn Willeford 99 105 204

TOTAL 1514
Urbandale
Tucker Langenberg 208 300 508
Cody Reseland 222 229 451
Zane Cairo 224 208 432
Cameron Brundage 177 242 419
Trevor James 172 237 409
Jeremy Thode 201 173 374

TOTAL 2219
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0
Team
BOWLER 1 0 0 0
BOWLER 2 0 0 0
BOWLER 3 0 0 0
BOWLER 4 0 0 0
BOWLER 5 0 0 0
BOWLER 6 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


